INCLINATION REPORT

1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME

. Poker Lake 215
3. OPERATOR

Bass Enterprises Production

4. ADDRESS

P.O. Box 2760, Midland , Tx. 79702

5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

Sec 19, T-24-S, R-30-E, Eddy, N.M.

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth |12, Course Length ]'13. Angle of lu Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumutative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hondred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle x 100) :
216 216 0.50 .87 1.87 1.87
495 279 0.50 .87 2.42 4.29
710 215 0.25 44 0.94 3.36
977 267 1.00 1.7 467 8.03
1300 323 0.50 .87 2.81 10.84
1648 348 1.50 262 XK 19.95
1901 253 0.50 .87 2.20 2215
1989 88 1.00 1.75 1.54 23.69
2254 265 1.00 1.75 463 28.32
2536 282 1.00 1.75 4.93 33.25
2789 253 1.50 2.62 6.62 39.87
2907 118 175 3.05 3.59 43.46
3128 221 3.75 6.54 14.45 57.91
3223 95 3.75 6.54 6.21 64.12
3318 95 3.00 5.23 4.96 69.08
3444 126 2.25 3.93 4.95 74.03
3570 126 1.50 262 3.27 77.30
3863 293 1.50 2.62 7.67 84.97
4371 508 1.50 2.62 1330 98.27
4584 508 1.00 1.75 8.89 107.16
"4909 325 1.00 1.75 5.68 112.84
5193 284 0.50 .87 247 115.31
5446 253 0.50 . .87 2:20 117.51
5659 213 1.25 2.18 4:64 122.15
6174 515 1.00 1.75 9.01 131.16
6522 348 0.50 .87 3.02 134.18
6735 213 0.75 1.31 2.79 136.97
7028 293 0.50 .87 254 139.51
7420 393 1.00 1.75 6.87 146.38
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A lative total disp!. of well bore at total depth of 7420 146,38 feet.
MCWE were made in : D Tebing D Casing Open Hole [zl
Z Signature of Authorized Representative Signature of Authorized Representative
L.V. Bohannon
Name of Person and Title {type or print) Name of Person and Title (type or print)
Adobe Drilling
Name of Company Narme of Company
Telephone 432-552-5553 Teleph
Area Code Area Code

Certified By /) Date

Ll T Lllox 41206




